Grimes, IA - (800) 351-1587 Olathe, KS - (877) 829-850219
STRAINERS 19
Y-Line Strainers
• Manufactured from glass re-inforced poly.
• Protects and prevents clogging of pipelines,
  pumps and spray tips.
• Easy access for cleaning.
• Sizes from 1/2” to 3”.

100 CP16903-6-SSPP
200 CP16903-7-SSPP
How to order:
Specify strainer number, mesh size and material.
Example: AA(B)124-1-1/4-NYB-16 Nylon
To order screen only, specify screen number.
Example: CP15941-1-SSPP
AA(B)124ML-AL
(with mounting holes)
Strainer heads are available in polypropylene, Nylon, aluminum
and cast iron. Bowl materials include polypropylene or Nylon. Each
strainer includes stainless steel screen (with polypropylene frames
on 3/4  to 11/2  pipe sizes). Maximum temperatures up to 38°C/100°F.
Viton® O-ring seal supplied with 3/4  and 1  Nylon models; EPDM
supplied with 3/4  and 1  polypropylene models; Buna-N gaskets
supplied with 11/4  and 11/2  sizes. Viton optional.
* = Mesh Size (B) = BSPT
* = Mesh Size (B) = BSPT
* = Mesh Size (B) = BSPT
Line Strainers
STRAINERS
strainer
number
pipe
conn.
approximate
flow rate witH
5 psi (0.34 bar)
pressure drop
in gpm (l/min)
pressure
rating
psi (bar)
screen
mesH
size
part
number
3/4 23 (87)
150
(10)
1 34 (129)
strainer
number
pipe
conn.
approximate
flow rate witH
5 psi (0.34 bar)
pressure drop
in gpm (l/min)
pressure
rating
psi (bar)
screen
mesH
size
part
number
3/4 23 (87)
150
(10)
1 34 (129)
11/4 60 (230)
11/2 70 (260)
2 160 (610)
21/2 170 (640)
strainer
number